7:45-8:00

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-10:00.

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:40

10:40-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:35

12:35-12:45

12:45-2:15

2:15-2:40

2:40-2:45

Fireflies Pre-K3 Schedule

Arrival/ Centers in room
Bathroom Break/Wash hands

Group Time on carpet
Bible,Prayer,Calendar/Songs & Fingerplays

Bathroom/Wash Hands

Snack

Bathroom/Wash hands

Recess/Gross Motor (P.E. On Friday)
Bathroom/Wash hands

Learning Centers

Clean up

Music & Movement

Storytime with Mrs. Steele

Bathroom/Wash hands- (%2 day students dismiss 11:30)
Lunch

Bathroom/Wash hands /Chapel for Center time
Bathroom/Wash hands

Story time on carpet w/ Ms. Kelly

Quiet on nap mats

Naptime

Wake up/Bathroom

Chapel for Dismissal or After Care



