## **Fireflies Pre-K3 Schedule**

7:45-8:00	Arrival/ Centers in room
8:15-8:30	Bathroom Break/Wash hands
8:30-8:50	Group Time on carpet Bible,Prayer,Calendar/Songs & Fingerplays
8:50-9:00	Bathroom/Wash Hands
9:00-9:20	Snack
9:20-9:30	Bathroom/Wash hands
9:30-10:00.	Recess/Gross Motor (P.E. On Friday)
10:00-10:15	Bathroom/Wash hands
10:15-10:40	Learning Centers
10:40-10:45	Clean up
10:45-11:00	Music & Movement
11:00-11:20	Storytime with Mrs. Steele
11:20-11:30	Bathroom/Wash hands- (1/2 day students dismiss 11:30)
11:30-11:50	Lunch
11:50-12:10	Bathroom/Wash hands /Chapel for Center time
12:10-12:20	Bathroom/Wash hands
12:20-12:35	Story time on carpet w/ Ms. Kelly
12:35-12:45	Quiet on nap mats
12:45-2:15	Naptime
2:15-2:40	Wake up/Bathroom
2:40-2:45	Chapel for Dismissal or After Care